
 

Term Dates For Term Time Only Children 

 

School term and holiday dates for 
2021/2022 

Spring Term Dates 

• Starts: Tuesday 4 January 2022 

• Half Term: Monday 14 February to Friday 18 February 

• Ends: Friday 1 April 2022 

• Spring (Easter) Holidays Monday 4 April to Monday 18 April 

Summer Term Dates 

• Starts: Tuesday 19 April 2022 

• Half Term: Monday 30 May to Friday 3 June 

• Ends: Friday 22 July 2022 

• Summer Holiday: Monday 25 July to Wednesday 31 August 

 


